

[The page contains dense handwritten text in Devanagari script, which appears to be bleed-through from the reverse side. The text is written in blue ink on aged paper.]

WESTMINSTER BOOK

॥ श्रीगणेशाय नमः ॥

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Dhanegwari do Paswan

bola under mm95y (sc)

in Bhargava Block:

Agency:- Shiv sari construction.

A28-no:- 86 SBI/19-20

Date of Study: 27.12.2019.

Date of completion: 26.12.20.

Actual date of completion

:- 30.10.021

Agz. value: cons.:-

54000 m²:-

Rate of Agt. :- 0.05% below.

Further work done

• Nail

19.01.023

五

1911 AE

Abstract of Cost

1) clearing & rubbish road land

~~enclaves~~ --- /

0.80 Нас. (P-77).

② $P_3 = 49739.47 / 120 = P_3 = 39792.00 /$

② Digonalität ob existier Struktur

like ~~current~~ - - -

① PCC -

9.00 m³ (wide P-77)

$$@ B. 464.11/m^3 = B. 9177.00/-$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) P.L. of 20mm thick m.s.s complete as per - - - - -					
7.575.00 m ² (vide P-83)					
@ Rs. 260.85/m ² = Rs. 1975939.00/-					
(27) P.S.F. of 12mm m.s.s. imbricated sign board with - - - - -					
1.00 No. (vide P-83)					
@ Rs. 12038.09/each = Rs. 12038.00/-					
(28) P.S.F. of 12mm m.s.s. imbricated board with - - - - -					
2.00 Nos. (vide P-83)					
@ Rs. 12038.09/each = Rs. 24076.00/-					
(29) P.S.F. of 12mm m.s.s. imbricated cautionary board - - - - -					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle - - - - -					
04.00 Nos. (vide P-83)					
@ Rs. 10063.84/each = Rs. 40255.00/-					
(1) 600mm circular - - - - -					
03.00 Nos. (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 10063.84/each = Rs. 30192.00/-					
(30) P.S.F. of 12mm m.s.s. imbricated identification board - - - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
07.00 Nos (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 12745.00/each = Rs. 89215.00/-					
31) P&F of Km 3200 m stones					
① Km Stone					
03.00 Nos. (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 2511.19/each = Rs. 7534.00/-					
② ① 200 m stone					
8.00 Nos (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 681.72/each = Rs. 5454.00/-					
32) P&L not applied thermo plastic					

400.00 m ² (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 850.80/m ² = Rs. 340320.00/-					
33) Joainse stock complete as per					
8.00 Nos (vide P-84)					
@ Rs. 540.59/each = Rs. 4325.00/-					
14765462/- Total = Rs. 14766011.00/-					
Less 0.05% as contract (C) Rs. 7383.00/-					
14758049/- Rs. 14758628.00/-					
deduct previous paid (C) Rs. 13290703.00/-					
Rs. 1467376/- Rs. 1467925.00/-					
BY CFM'S Limit - 586951/-					
BY ch: 19/01/2023 19.01.23 440213					
At Sharma					
Continuation					